
Event Option Legend 100 Singles
1. Lewis singles 2. MGC Lewis

Squad Shooter Name Class Shooter Options trap1 trap2 trap3 trap4 Total
1 Szczechura, Stephen B 1, 2 24 21 24 25 94
1 Levin, Diane S. D 2 16 15 13 14 58
1 Hood, Jeffrey K. D 15 20 17 14 66
1 Smigelski, Alan F. D 1, 2 24 22 22 24 92
1 Laskey, David D 12 15 16 19 62
2 Price, Susan D 2 20 16 14 18 68
2 Blaisdell, Thad K. A 1, 2 24 23 23 25 95
2 Blaisdell, Emma G. B 24 22 22 24 92
2 Boutin, Kenneth J. C 1, 2 24 23 25 24 96
2 Blaisdell, Brendan D 21 14 19 17 71
3 Whitney, Don P. B 1 18 21 20 22 81
3 Culbertson, Frank A 1, 2 24 21 23 21 89
3 Boucher, Martin C 21 18 24 24 87
3 Whiton, Douglas S. D 1, 2 20 18 22 18 78
3 Brett, Eric C. A 1, 2 24 23 24 25 96
4 Gibbs, Nickolas I. A 1, 2 25 25 24 25 99
4 Bigras, Steven M. C 19 24 22 24 89
4 Garcia, Felipe A 2 25 24 23 25 97
4 Mcguffin, Lloyd H. A 1, 2 25 23 24 25 97
4 Bigras, Trevor G. B 1, 2 24 21 20 24 89
5 Temple, Bruce K. D 1, 2 19 19 23 23 84
5 Roy, Eugene V. A 1, 2 23 22 25 23 93
5 Walker, Glenn L. C 20 23 23 22 88
5 Weinberger, Tony D 19 21 19 23 82
5 Elie, Paul E. C 1, 2 21 22 23 24 90
6 Stoddard, Roger D. A 25 23 25 24 97
6 Mosher, Knight D 18 17 22 19 76
6 Gagnon, Donald C 2 23 24 22 23 92
6 Ashman, Roger D. B 24 24 24 25 97
6 Lalime, Mark P. B 1, 2 24 25 21 23 93
7 Beaudoin, Daniel D 22 23 19 22 86
7 Lewis, Frederick S. B 2 23 22 24 23 92



Event Option Legend 100 Handicap
1. 25 options     2. 50 options 3. Lewis 4. Mid 50 5. MGC Lewis

Squad Shooter Name Yardage Shooter Options trap1 trap2 trap3 trap4 Total
1 Whitney, Don P. 20.5 3, 4 15 17 18 21 71
1 Whiton, Douglas S. 21 3, 4, 5 19 15 17 20 71
1 Boucher, Martin 20 4 21 15 19 22 77
1 Boutin, Kenneth J. 22.5 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 24 23 25 23 95
1 Smigelski, Alan F. 20 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 21 21 21 24 87
2 Szczechura, Stephen 24 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 24 23 21 23 91
2 Brett, Eric C. 22.5 1, 3, 4, 5 20 23 22 22 87
2 Lalime, Mark P. 24 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 18 22 22 22 84
3 Lewis, Frederick S. 20 4, 5 23 23 23 24 93
3 Price, Susan 19 4 20 17 19 21 77
3 Hood, Jeffrey K. 20 4 20 19 20 20 79
4 Gibbs, Nickolas I. 26 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 21 21 23 21 86
4 Bigras, Steven M. 27 4 18 20 18 20 76
4 Garcia, Felipe 26.5 4, 5 23 23 24 22 92
4 Culbertson, Frank 25.5 3, 4, 5 21 19 12 19 71
4 Mcguffin, Lloyd H. 26 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 21 20 20 23 84
5 Temple, Bruce K. 21.5 4, 5 20 18 18 15 71
5 Roy, Eugene V. 22 1, 3, 4, 5 21 20 19 18 78
5 Walker, Glenn L. 20.5 4 19 21 23 21 84
5 Weinberger, Tony 19.5 4 17 24 22 22 85
5 Elie, Paul E. 21 1, 3, 4, 5 22 20 23 23 88
6 Mosher, Knight 19 4 20 21 19 18 78
6 Gagnon, Donald 21 4, 5 21 22 23 23 89
6 Ashman, Roger D. 21.5 4 20 22 23 22 87
6 Bigras, Trevor G. 20.5 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 17 24 21 20 82



Event Option Legend 100 Doubles
1. MGC Lewis 2. Lewis

Squad Shooter Name Class Shooter Options trap1 trap2 Total
4 Gibbs, Nickolas I. A 1, 2 44 48 92
4 Bigras, Steven M. B 46 48 94
4 Garcia, Felipe A 1 44 48 92
4 Mcguffin, Lloyd H. B 1, 2 39 40 79
4 Stoddard, Roger D. A 1 45 44 89
5 Lalime, Mark P. D 1, 2 30 41 71
5 Temple, Bruce K. D 1 36 33 69
5 Roy, Eugene V. B 43 46 89
6 Szczechura, Stephen B 1, 2 40 45 85
6 Mosher, Knight D 30 37 67
6 Gagnon, Donald C 1 38 46 84
6 Ashman, Roger D. C 35 42 77
6 Smigelski, Alan F. D 1, 2 38 37 75


	Event 1 scores
	Event_Shooter_Score_Report

	Event 2 scores
	Event_Shooter_Score_Report

	Event 3 scores
	Event_Shooter_Score_Report


